w
w

AJ03y ] 211sSINBUIT Ul SBNSST JUSJIND

N

Table of contents

dol https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.332.toc

Carent Isues i Linguistc Theon 332

Pages v-vi of
Word Classes: Nature, typology and representations
Edited by Raffaele Simone and Francesca Masini

[Current Issues in Linguistic Theory, 332] 2014. vii, 293 pp.

© John Benjamins Publishing Company

This electronic file may not be altered in any way. For any reuse of this material written permission
should be obtained from the publishers or through the Copyright Clearance Center
(for USA: www.copyright.com).

For further information, please contact rights@benjamins.nl or consult our website at
benjamins.com/rights

John Benjamins Publishing Company



https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.332.toc
https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.332
https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt
https://www.copyright.com/
https://benjamins.com/rights

Table of contents

Foreword and acknowledgments

INTRODUCTION
New approaches to old Word Class issues
Raffaele Simone and Francesca Masini

Part I. Types of word classes

Carving verb classes from corpora
Alessandro Lenci

Classes of creation verbs
Elisabetta Jezek

On Light Nouns
Raffaele Simone and Francesca Masini

The ‘new adjectives’ of Tswana
Denis Creissels

The Chinese adjective as a word class
Giorgio Francesco Arcodia

Qualifying modifier encoding and adjectival typology
Luca Alfieri

Part II. Minor and neglected word classes

Hungarian is a classifier language
Aniko Csirmaz and Eva Dékdny

Cardinal numerals: A syntax-semantics interface analysis
Rossella Pannain and Anna Riccio

On the borders of neglected word classes:
From preverbs to “satellites” via adverbs and particles
Anna S6rés

VII

17

37

51

75

95

119

141

161

181



VI

Word Classes: Nature, typology and representations

Part ITI. Across word classes

Between adjective and noun: Category/function mismatch,
constructional overrides and coercion
Peter Lauwers

On decategorization and its relevance in German
Livio Gaeta

Part IV. Radical views: Do we really need word classes?

Word-class features and reduplicative meaning: The case of Modern Greek
Haritini Kallergi

Half and other unique words: Corpus patterns and lexicalist syntax
Maarten Janssen

Language index
Name index

Subject index

203

227

245

263

283

285

289



	Table of contents
	Table of contents

