Table of contents

doi https://doi.org/10.1075/cilt.332.toc

Pages v-vi of Word Classes: Nature, typology and representations Edited by Raffaele Simone and Francesca Masini [Current Issues in Linguistic Theory, 332] 2014. vii, 293 pp.



Current Issues in Linguistic Theory 333

© John Benjamins Publishing Company

This electronic file may not be altered in any way. For any reuse of this material written permission should be obtained from the publishers or through the Copyright Clearance Center (for USA: www.copyright.com).

For further information, please contact rights@benjamins.nl or consult our website at benjamins.com/rights

Table of contents

Foreword and acknowledgments	VII
INTRODUCTION New approaches to old Word Class issues Raffaele Simone and Francesca Masini	1
Part I. Types of word classes	
Carving verb classes from corpora Alessandro Lenci	17
Classes of creation verbs Elisabetta Jezek	37
On Light Nouns Raffaele Simone and Francesca Masini	51
The 'new adjectives' of Tswana Denis Creissels	75
The Chinese adjective as a word class Giorgio Francesco Arcodia	95
Qualifying modifier encoding and adjectival typology Luca Alfieri	119
Part II. Minor and neglected word classes	
Hungarian is a classifier language Aniko Csirmaz and Éva Dékány	141
Cardinal numerals: A syntax-semantics interface analysis Rossella Pannain and Anna Riccio	161
On the borders of neglected word classes: From preverbs to "satellites" via adverbs and particles <i>Anna Sőrés</i>	181

Part III. Across word classes

Between adjective and noun: Category/function mismatch, constructional overrides and coercion Peter Lauwers	203
On decategorization and its relevance in German Livio Gaeta	227
Part IV. Radical views: Do we really need word classes?	
Word-class features and reduplicative meaning: The case of Modern Greek <i>Haritini Kallergi</i>	245
Half and other unique words: Corpus patterns and lexicalist syntax Maarten Janssen	263
Language index	283
Name index	285
Subject index	289